South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 11:41:42 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 0933 General Bill, By Lander and Giese
Similar (S 0990, H 4502)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-21-375 so as to provide that no motorboat
number certificate may be renewed by the Department of Natural Resources unless the applicant first submits to the
Department a statement from the county treasurer certifying that personal property taxes owed by the current owner for
completed tax years since the motorboat's number was last renewed or issued have been paid and to provide exceptions.

12/20/93
12/20/93
01/11/94
01/11/94
03/17/94
03/22/94
03/22/94
03/23/94
03/24/94
03/24/94

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry

Introduced and read first time SJ-42

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-42

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-12
Amended SJ-21

Read second time SJ-21

Read third time and sent to House SJ-15

Introduced and read first time HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-7

Page 1 of 1



