South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 11:41:42 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 0933 General Bill, By Lander and Giese Similar (S 0990, H 4502)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-21-375 so as to provide that no motorboat number certificate may be renewed by the Department of Natural Resources unless the applicant first submits to the Department a statement from the county treasurer certifying that personal property taxes owed by the current owner for completed tax years since the motorboat's number was last renewed or issued have been paid and to provide exceptions.

12/20/93	Senate	Prefiled
12/20/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry
01/11/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-42
01/11/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-42
03/17/94	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-12
03/22/94	Senate	Amended SJ-21
03/22/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-21
03/23/94	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-15
03/24/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-7
03/24/94	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-7